

CS DJ -173/21
Gogi Rani Vs. Sushila

10.08.2023

Present: Sh. Sanyam Bansal, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh. Pinkle Kumar, Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for PE.

Evidence by way of affidavit of PW-1/plaintiff filed.

Copy supplied.

Joint request for adjournment has been made.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 20.01.2024 for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/ 10.08.2023