

CS DJ 173/21
GOGI RANI VS. SUSHILA

08.11.2024

Present: Ms. Lovee, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Matter is today fixed for P.E.

PW-1 has been examined in chief. Her cross-examination is deferred for the reasons mentioned in the deposition sheet.

Now to come up on 01.02.2025 for cross-examination of PW-1.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/08.11.2024